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99 Responses 0350 Average time to complete ACtive Status

1. My child is happy at this school.

. Strongly agree 56
. Agree 37
. Disagree 6
@ strongly disagree 0
@ Don't know 0

2. My child feels safe at this school.

@ strongly agree 56
® Agree 39
@ Disagree 3
® Strongly disagree 0
@ Don't know 1

3. The school is well led and managed.

@ strongly agree 57
© Agree 37
. Disagree 2
@ strongly disagree 0
@ Don't know 3

4. The school makes sure its pupils are well behaved.

@ strongly agree 41
. Agree 49
@ Disagree 2
® Strongly disagree 2
@ Don't know 5

5. The school deals with bullying quickly and effectively.

@ Don't know, my child has not be... 51

@ strongly agree 14
. Agree 27
@ Disagree 6
® Strongly Disagree 1
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